I-9
(A)
Photo
electric
sensor
(B)
Fiber
optic

(resistive load)
Function
 Ordering information
SRC 11 4 20 R-
No Mark Zero cross turn-on
R Random turn-on
2 24-240VAC
4 48-480VAC
1 4-30VDC
4 90-240VAC
15 15A
20 20A
30 30A
1 Single phase
SRC Solid State Relay(compact size)
Model Input voltage Rated load current Load voltage Zero cross turn-on/Random turn-on
SRC1-1215 4-30VDC
15A
24-240VAC
Zero cross turn-on
SRC1-4215 90-240VAC
SRC1-1220 4-30VDC
20A
SRC1-4220 90-240VAC
SRC1-1230 4-30VDC
30A
SRC1-4230 90-240VAC
SRC1-1420 4-30VDC
20A 48-480VACSRC1-4420 90-240VAC
SRC1-1420R 4-30VDC Random turn-on
 Speci昀椀cations
 Input
4-30VDC input voltage 90-240VAC input voltage
Input voltage range 4-32VDC 85-264VACrms(50/60Hz)